Name __________________________


Date ____ Class _____

Homework: Histogram Calculator Settings


Mr. Lynch

For each of the following, write the calculator window settings which you would use to display the histogram of the following data values.  Use 5 classes for each example! 
1) 
58
76
87
67
98
75
62
73
98
57
90
75
98
23
56
87
76
58
74
68
72
68
72
35
67
58
93
57
83
75
97
23
69
57
93
27
59
73
82


Xmin = _____

Ymin = _____

Xres = _____


Xmax = _____
Ymax = _____


Xscl = _____

Yscl = _____

2) 
82
65
86
35
63
15
37
59
83
07
68
53
76
98
02
76
09
83
27
68
39
12
67
98
31
56
93
76
83
78
27
89
73
28
94
78
92
37
98
47
98
37
98
47


Xmin = _____

Ymin = _____

Xres = _____


Xmax = _____
Ymax = _____


Xscl = _____

Yscl = _____

3) 
789
167
935
798
457
457
895
705
773
985
709
387
509
358
736
958
768
109
437
489
234
759
826
752
368
469
212
657
865
917
828
987
643



Xmin = _____

Ymin = _____

Xres = _____


Xmax = _____
Ymax = _____


Xscl = _____

Yscl = _____

4) 
780
985
345
606
786
807
875
345
365
787
677
987
988
780
942
482
647
829
850
739
857
398
557
983
769
208
769
873
496
637
298
427
984
173
846
298
340
932
794
729
387
984
232
891


Xmin = _____

Ymin = _____

Xres = _____


Xmax = _____
Ymax = _____


Xscl = _____

Yscl = _____

